

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
4708-4709/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-06-2017
in CRMM No. 35316/2015 & 35948/2015 passed by the High Court Of
Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

MANI KANT GARG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAGWAN DASS & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
47225/2017
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 47422/2017)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4777-4778/2017

Date : 17-07-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vineet Garg, Adv.
Mr. T. L. Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters stands adjourned by two weeks to await the service
report.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER